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Time

6:15-7:30p.m.
7:30-7:35p.m.
7:35-7:40p.m.

7:40-7:55p.m.

7:55-.7:58p.m

7:58-8:05p.m.

8:00-8:10p.m.
8:10-9:45p.m.

9:45-10:20p.m.
10:20-10:30p.m.
10:30pm
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ACRA 48 Anniversary Dinner
304 November 2009 (Monday)

JW Marriott Ballroom, JW Marriott HK

Programme Rundown

Programme

Cocktail Reception
Introduction by MC

Welcome Speech by President
Mr. Daniel Chong, Winston A/C &l Eng. (HK) Co., Ltd.

Speech by Guest of Honour
Mr. Stephen H C Chan, JP

Director of Electrical and Mechanical Services

In Memory of Mr.C O Synn, Honorary Life President
By Ramond Lin, Honorary Life President, The Jardine
Eng. Corp. Ltd.

Vote of Thanks by Chairman
Mr. K, V. Ip, Young's Engineering Co., Ltd.

Toasting proposed by ACRA Council Members
Souvenirs I Awards Presentation
Dinner
- Table Prize Draw
- Entertainment
Guest Singer: Ms.Ela Alegre
Lucky Draw & Games

Grand Lucky Draw

End of Programme

A Founding Association of The Hong Kong Federation of Electrical & Mechanical Contractors




